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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD No.

Bodhania Muhammad Rocla muhammad.bodhania@isgroup.co.za 20180145 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-001

Boshoff Billy University of Pretoria billy.boshoff@up.ac.za 202101613 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-002

Bosman Herman Zutari herman.bosman@zutari.com 8770190 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-003

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting Engineers mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-004

Deysel Francois SCIP francois@scip.co.za 20140013 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-005

Dubazana Siyabonga D.Power siyabonga@dpow.co.za 20120313 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-006

Dukhan Dan National Transmission Company of 

South Africa

dukhanda@ntcsa.co.za 980563 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-007

Habets Maurice CPUT habets@cput.ac.za 201370315 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-008

Harte Brian SMEC Consulting Engineers bharte70@gmail.com 2018300190 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-030

Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-009

Leibnitz Andrew J G Afrika leibnitza@jgafrika.com 970130 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-010

Liebenberg Willem Wood PLC willem.liebenberg@woodplc.com 201370248 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-011

Ludere Thingahangwi National Transmission Company of 

South Africa

luderett@ntcsa.co.za 201650892 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-012

MacIntosh Gareth Wood PLC gareth.macintosh@woodplc.com 20150164 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-029

Maroga Aleck Gauteng Department of Roads & 

Transport

aleck.magora@gauteng.gov.za 201901079 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-013

Mmbi Masha National Transmission Company of 

South Africa

mmbim@ntcsa.co.za 2021204412 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-014

Mohamed Sheraan City of Cape Town sheraan.mohamed@capetown.gov.za 201270411 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-015

Molefe Lucky Private ltmolefe@gmail.com 202302697 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-016

Monthso Thatoyaona Nyeleti Consulting tmontsho@nyeleti.co.za 2022204924 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-017

Muller Werner WSM Solutions wernermuller@vodamail.co.za 201330058 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-018

Mwang'ing Erick PRDW emwangingo@prdwcom 2024207223 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-027

Byron Paimaan Private paimaanb@gmail.com 20110024 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-028

Robberts John RMSE john@rmse.co.za 980487 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-019

Ronné Philip AECOM philip.ronne@aecom.com 20110150 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-020

Roux Henk DVP Inc Consuling henk@dvpinc.co.za 950040 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-021

Schellingerhout Gerhard GCK2 gerhard@gck2.co.za 201270129 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-022

Singata Palesa National Transmission Company of 

South Africa

singatp@ntcsa.co.za 201750602 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-023

Singh Shaun Broadway Building and Civils cc shaunsingh.eng@gmail.com 200930048 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-024

Swanepoel Dean GAUFF dswanepoel@gauff.net 201380380 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-025

Van Der Merwe Kobus Kgarebana Civil & Structural 

Engineers

kobus.vdm@kcse.co.za 202101940 SARF25/CMD-FCT-01/28-026
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